
1st European Marathon Championships of the Deaf 

in Lublin/POL from 10th May 2015 
 

Side 1 

 

 
 

List of participants 

 
 

BEL 
 

  1 Dumalin, Nico                  67 

  2 Haesenne, Thierry              78 

  3 Naniwe, Gilles                 73 

 

CZE 
 

  4 Helcel, Ricard                 72 

 

EST 
 

  5 Pevkur, Anne-Mari              72 

 

GBR 
 

  6 Jewett, Melanie                71 

 

GER 
 

  7 Dr. Alder-Baerens, Nele        78 

 

HUN 
 

  8 Botor, Laszlo                  88 

 

MLT 
 

  9 Vella, George                  80 

 

NED 
 

 10 Veugen, Frank                  65 

 

POL 
 

 11 Anders, Daniel                 79 

 12 Dziadak, Iwona                 76 

 13 Geborys, Malgorzata            86 

 14 Gierszewski, Pawel             92 

 15 Jus, Leszek                    70 

 16 Zareba, Edyta                  82 

 

RUS 
 

 17 Gaynetdinova, Daria            85 

 

SWE 
 

 18 Oerlegard, Petra               89 

 

TUR 
 

 19 Karakuelah, Oender             79 

 

 

UKR 
 

 20 Bairamova, Yuliia               86 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1st European Marathon Championships of the Deaf 

in Lublin/POL from 10th May 2015 
 

Side 2 

 
 

MEN 
 

Marathon (42.195km) FINAL                                       10.05.2015 

 

 1. DUMALIN, Nico   67 BEL 

 2. HAESENNE, Thierry  78 BEL 

 3. NANIWE, Gilies  73 BEL 

 4. HELCEL, Richard  72 CZE 

 5. BOJTOR, Laszlo  88 HUN 

 6. VELLA, George  80 MLT 

 7. ANDERS, Daniel  79 POL 

 8. GIERSZEWSKI, Pawel  92 POL 

 9. JUS, Leszek   70 POL 

10. VEUGEN, Frank  65 NED 

11. KARAKULAH, Oender  79 TUR 

 

 

WOMEN 
 

Marathon (42.195km) FINAL                                       10.05.2015 

 

 1. PEVKUR, Anne-Mari  72 EST 

 2. DR. ALDER-BAERENS, Nele 78 GER 

 3. JEWETT, Melanie  71 GBR 

 4. DZIADAK, Iwona   76 POL 

 5. GEBORYS, Malgorzata 86 POL 

 6. ZAREBA, Edyta  82 POL 

 7. GAYNETDINOVA, Daria 85 RUS 

 8. OERLEGARD, Petra  89 SWE 

 9. BAIRAMOVA, Yuliia  86 UKR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


